
Excelerator High Density MTP Fibre Optic 5 Cassette Patch Panel ‐ 
Empty

 

High Density ‐ 120 Fibres Maximum

Drop Down Front Panel

Sliding Panel for Access

25 Year System Warranty Available

Features

 

High Density ‐ 120 Fibres Maximum Drop Down Front Panel 
Sliding Panel for Access 25 Year System Warranty Available 
Accepts up to 5 cassettes Large Labeling Field 

Excelerator 1U High Density MTP Cassettes Patch Panel offers an expandable fibre optic deployment. The front drop down 
panel offers protection to the installed patch cords and also a large labeling field. Further, panel identification labeling, may be 
fixed to the drop down panel in the closed position. The panel is supplied with a card label that can be replaced with the 
users own label or adhesive engraved label as preferred. This 1U patch panel is mounted in standard 19" profiles using cage nuts 
and screws. Once mounted the panel can be pulled forward by releasing two side catches to facilitate easy access to the LC 
connectors in the cassettes. Up to 5 cassettes may be mounted in this patch panel this presents a maximum of 120 fibre cores 
in LC Duplex connectors (60 LC Duplex Connectors). Multimode and Singlemode cassettes are available in either 12 or 24 core 
configurations. The cassettes are inserted in the front and fixed at the rear ensuring a secure mounting. 

Product Overview

Panel in closed position Panel in open position (pulled forward) 



 

 

 

Key
Item Description 
1. Drop down front panel
2. Release latch
3. Patch cord channel
4. Panel slide fixing
5. 19" Mounting
6. Trunk cable tie down postions
7. LC Cassette

Product Details
Item Value 
Panel Capacity 5 Cassettes
Width 19" (482.5 mm)
Height 1U
Depth (Overall) 362.4 mm
Depth (Rear of 19" Mounting) 256.2 mm
Depth (Forward of 19" Mounting) 106.2 mm
Pull forward distance 140 mm
Construction Painted Steel
Colour RAL 9005 Black



 

Part Number Information
Part No. Description
208‐002 Excelerator 1U High Density MTP Patch Panel (Unloaded)

Compatible Excelerator LC Cassettes
Part No. Description 
208‐011 Excelerator High Density OM3 MTP Fibre Cassette 6 Duplex LC (12 Core)
208‐012 Excelerator High Density OM3 MTP Fibre Cassette 12 Duplex LC (24 Core)
208‐013 Excelerator High Density OM4 MTP Fibre Cassette 6 Duplex LC (12 Core)
208‐014 Excelerator High Density OM4 MTP Fibre Cassette 12 Duplex LC (24 Core)
208‐015 Excelerator High Density OS2 MTP Fibre Cassette 6 Duplex LC (12 Core)
208‐016 Excelerator High Density OS2 MTP Fibre Cassette 12 Duplex LC (24 Core)

Please check the Excelerator High Density MTP Fibre Optic Specification Sheet to ensure that the correct versions of the product 
is ordered to achieve the channel configuration desired. 

The Excel System Warranty provides a 25‐year product and applications assurance of compliance with the industry 
performance standard appropriate to the class of cabling installed. The warranty may be applied for by an 
accredited Excel Partner who has designed, supplied and installed the said system. 

System Warranty

This document is subject to change without notice. The current version is available from our websitehere.  

axilan  
c.so santorre di santarosa 36, cuneo, Cuneo, 12100, Italia 
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